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The menu of Bistro Amerique from Goeteborg includes 13 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Bistro Amerique:
really nice lunch restaurant! a couple of times for lunch here. always good food with a lot of heart, proud and well
prepared. try the homemade bread together with the lunch of their choice. they have no fear of trying random
lists on the lunch menus. this is the delicious ding! read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible
and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is complimentary WiFi. If the weather
are right, you can also eat and drink outside. If you're craving some spicy South American cuisine, you've
come to the right place: exquisite menus, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and
potatoes are also in the menu, Also, the atmosphere is of course significant, so the visitors appreciate not only
the delicious dishes, but also the bistro as such appreciate. The breathtaking scene of a diverse selection of
landmarks is an additional draw for this locale, Typically, the meals are prepared for you in the shortest time and
fresh.
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Antipasti

FEBBRE DA CAVALLO

Gunkan

VARENNE

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

Tingerfood

JALAPENO

Pizza - 9 30cm

MARADONA

Fritti

BUCCIA SPEZIATE ERBETTE

Desserts

CLASSICO

124 kr

79 kr

22 kr

67 kr

112 kr

56 kr

112 kr

Hamburger Cavallo (230
gr)

FURIA 146 kr
Ingredients Used

BUFFALO

fippetizers

ALICI 67 kr
ALETTE 90 kr
MANZO TEAM 169 kr
CALIFFO 135 kr

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

BURGER
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