



Bistro Amerique Menu

https://menulist.menu
Oskarsgatan 9, 414 63 Göteborg, Sweden, Goeteborg
+46704768601 - https://www.facebook.com/BistroaMerique/









The *menu of Bistro Amerique* from Goeteborg includes **13** meals. On average, <u>meals or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Bistro Amerique: really nice lunch restaurant! a couple of times for lunch here. always good food with a lot of heart, proud and well prepared. try the homemade bread together with the lunch of their choice. they have no fear of trying random lists on the lunch menus. this is the delicious ding! <u>read more</u>. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is complimentary WiFi. If the weather are right, you can also eat and drink outside. If you're craving some **spicy South American cuisine**, you've come to the right place: exquisite menus, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, Also, the atmosphere is of course significant, so the visitors appreciate not only the delicious dishes, but also the bistro as such appreciate. The breathtaking scene of a diverse selection of landmarks is an additional draw for this locale, Typically, the meals are prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh.

Bistro Amerique Menu

CLASSICO

	-	
-		

Antipasti		Hamburger Cavallo (23	0
FEBBRE DA CAVALLO	124 kr	Gr)	
Gunkan		FURIA	146 kr
VARENNE	79 kr	Ingredients Used	
Drinks		BUFFALO	
BOTTLE OF WATER	22 kr	Appetizers	
C		ALICI	67 kr
Fingerfood		ALETTE	90 kr
JALAPENO	67 kr		
Pizza - Ø 30cm		Burger Manzo team	169 kr
MARADONA	112 kr	CALIFFO	135 kr
Fritti		These types of dishes are	
BUCCIA SPEZIATE ERBETTE	56 kr	being served	
Occupate		BREAD	
Desserts		BURGER	

112 kr

Bistro Amerique Menu



Bistro Amerique

Oskarsgatan 9, 414 63 Göteborg, Sweden, Goeteborg **Opening Hours:**

